Reference:
https://www.census.gov/library/visualizations/interactive/2020-complete-count-committees.html

1. Jefferson County Board of Supervisors-Fayette, MS
307 Main St

Fayette, MS 39069
Point of Contact: Brenda Buck
(601) 786-3142

brendatbuck@jeffersoncountyms.gov <brendatbuck@jeffersoncountyms.gov>:

2. Amite County Board of Supervisors-Liberty, MS
243 Main St

Liberty, MS 39645

Point of Contact: Jana Causey
(601) 657-8288
jcausey@amitecountyms.gov <jcausey@amitecountyms.gov>;

3. City of Vicksburg/County of Warren CCC-Vicksburg, MS
1401 Walnut St
Vicksburg, MS 39180

Point of Contact: Debra Goodman
(601) 801-3566
dgoodman@vicksburg.org <dgoodman@vicksburg.org>;

4. City of Port Gibson
1005 College St

Port Gibson, MS 39150

Point of Contact: Fred Reeves
(601) 437-5431

5. State Representative Otis L. Anthony
962 Indianola Ave
Indianola, MS 38751

Point of Contact: Otis Anthony
(662) 452-5064
oanthony@house.ms.gov <oanthony@house.ms.gov>;

6. Nollie Jenkins Family Center
25 Glendale St

Durant, MS 39063

Point of Contact:


https://www.census.gov/library/visualizations/interactive/2020-complete-count-committees.html

7. Town of Ackerman
45 EMain St 0
Ackerman, MS 39735

Point of Contact: --

8. City Of Hattiesburg MS
200 Forrest St

Hattiesburg, MS 39401

Point of Contact: Toby Barker
(601) 545-4501
mayor@hattiesburgms.com <mayor@hattiesburgms.com>;

9. Activist With A Purpose
128 Green St

Grenada, MS 38901

Point of Contact: Dianna Freelon-Foster
(662) 809-0113

New Horizon Church International
1770 Ellis Ave 0
Jackson, MS 39204

Point of Contact: Ronnie Crudup Sr
(601) 573-2001
rcrudup@nhcms.org <rcrudup@nhcms.org>;

City of Meridian
601 24th Ave
Meridian, MS 39301

Point of Contact: Barbara Kidd
(601) 485-1927

City of Wiggins
117 First St N
Wiggins, MS 39577

Point of Contact: *

Wathall County Board of Supervisors
200 Ball Ave

Tylertown, MS 3966

City Of Crystal Springs

210 E Railroad Ave



Crystal Springs, MS 39059

Point of Contact: Kimberly Vaughn

(601) 892-1210
kvaughn@telepak.net <kvaughn@telepak.net>;

City of McComb
115 Third Street

Mccomb, MS 39649

Point of Contact: Kelvin Butler

(601) 684-4000
kbutler@mccomb-ms.gov <kbutler@mccomb-ms.gov>;

The POP Movement
901 Forest St
Shelby, MS 38774

Point of Contact: Ethel Cain
(662) 223-3309

Benton County Chancery Court
190 Ripley Ave

Ashland, MS 38603

Point of Contact: --

City of Columbus
513 Main St

Columbus, MS 39701

Point of Contact: Robert Smith
(662) 328-2381

Madison Mississippi
PO Box 40
Madison, MS 39130

Point of Contact: Mary Hawkins Butler

(601) 856-7116
mayor@madisonthecity.com <mayor@madisonthecity.com>;

City of Greenville
340 Main St
Greenville, MS 38701

Point of Contact: --

North Sunflower Medical Center
840 N Oak Ave
Ruleville, MS 38771

Point of Contact: Arie Chandler
(662) 756-1601






Nel-Win Homeowner Associations
1067 Plum Rd. 0
Tunica, MS 38676

Point of Contact: Tara Manthey
(901) 288-6094
tmanthey@gmail.com <tmanthey@gmail.com>;

Town of Byhalia
161 Highway 309 S 0

Byhalia, MS 38611

Point of Contact: Helen Rayford
(662) 838-2135

City of Baldwyn MS
200 W Main St

Baldwyn, MS 38824

Point of Contact: Ashton Aexander
(662) 365-5358

City Of Mt. Olive MS
501 S Main St
Mount Olive, MS 39119

Point of Contact: Breyon Magee
(601) 797-3496
mtolivecityhall@bellsouth.net <mtolivecityhall@bellsouth.net>;

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity
P.O. Box 337
Gulfport, MS 39502

Point of Contact: Odell Thompson
(228) 326-7866
w1301president@outlook.com <w1301president@outlook.com>;

City of Bay St. Louis
688 Highway 90

Bay Saint Louis, MS 39520

Point of Contact: --



City of Booneville
203 N. Main Street

Booneville, MS 38829

Point of Contact: Chris Lindley
(662) 728-3505
clindley@booneville-ms.gov <clindley@booneville-ms.gov>;

City Of Collins
PO Box 400

Collins, MS 39428

Point of Contact: Hope Magee Jones
(601) 765-4491
hjones@cityofcollins.com <hjones@cityofcollins.com>;

City of Corinth
300 Childs St

Corinth, MS 38834

Point of Contact: Kim Ratliff
(662) 287-2401

City Of Guifport
2309 15th St

Gulfport, MS 39501

Point of Contact: Chris Vignes
(228) 234-8590
cvignes@gulfport-ms.gov <cvignes@gulfport-ms.gov>;

City of Leakesville
301 Lafayette Ave

Leakesville, MS 39451

Point of Contact: Rex Garretson
(601) 394-2383
leakesvillems@gmail.com <leakesvillems@gmail.com>;

City Of Leland
206 N Broad St 0

Leland, MS 38756

Point of Contact: Lisa Frye-Bush
(662) 378-7563
sisterlucillecomedy@gmail.com <sisterlucillecomedy@gmail.com>;

City of Long Beach
201 Jeff Davis Ave

Long Beach, MS 39560

Point of Contact: Kini Gonsoulin



City of Magnolia
175 E Railroad Ave N

Magnolia, MS 39652

Point of Contact: Anthony Witherspoon
(601) 783-5211
mayor@cityofmagnolia.org <mayor@cityofmagnolia.org>;

City of Moss Point CCC
4412 Denny St

Moss Point, MS 39563

Point of Contact: Mario King
(228) 475-0300
mario.king@cityofmosspoint.org <mario.king@cityofmosspoint.org>;

City of Natchez Board of Aldermen-Natchez, MS
115 S Pearl St

Natchez, MS 39120

Point of Contact: Felicia Bridgewater-Irving
firving@natchez.ms.us <firving@natchez.ms.us>;

City of Natchez Mayor Office
124 S Pearl St

Natchez, MS 39120

Point of Contact: Darryl Grennell
mayor@natchez.ms.us <mayor@natchez.ms.us>;

City of Pass Christian
100 W 2nd St
Pass Christian, MS 39571

Point of Contact: Chipper Mcdermott
(228) 452-3311

City of Waveland
407 Highway 90

Waveland, MS 39576

Point of Contact: --

City of Wiggins
117 First St N
Wiggins, MS 39577

Point of Contact: Joel Miles
(601) 928-7221

mayor@cityofwiggins.com <mayor@cityofwiggins.com>;



East Biloxi Community Collaborative
11975 Seaway Rd Suite B150

Gulfport, MS 39503

Point of Contact: Allytra Perryman
(228) 897-4841
aperryman@eastbiloxicc.org <aperryman@eastbiloxicc.org>;

Forrest County Board of Supervisors MS
614 N Main St

Hattiesburg, MS 39401

Point of Contact: Corey Proctor
(601) 584-6162
cproctor@coforrest.ms.us <cproctor@coforrest.ms.us>;

Hancock County - Board of Supervisors
3068 Longfellow Rd

Bay Saint Louis, MS 39520

Point of Contact: Kathleen Stieffel
kathleen.stieffel@co.hancocok.ms.us <kathleen.stieffel@co.hancocok.ms.us>;

Jackson County Board of Supervisors
2915 Canty St
Pascagoula, MS 39567

Point of Contact: Monica Cooper
(228) 324-3577
monica_cooper@co.jackson.ms.us <monica_cooper@co.jackson.ms.us>;

Simpson County Board Of Supervisors
109 E Court Ave

Mendenhall, MS 39114

Point of Contact: Glen Jennings
(601) 519-3263
gjennings@co.simpson.ms.us <gjennings@co.simpson.ms.us>;

The POP Movement
901 Forest St
Shelby, MS 38774

Point of Contact: Ethel Cain
(662) 223-3309
admin@popjobcreation <admin@popjobcreation>;



Town of Seminary
123 W Main St 0

Seminary, MS 39479

Point of Contact: Charlotte Dunn
(601) 722-9426

Tunica County Board of Supervisors
1300 School St

Tunica, MS 38676

Point of Contact: James Dunn
(662) 363-2178
jamesedunn55@gmail.com <jamesedunn55@gmail.com>;

Wathall County Board of Supervisors
200 Ball Ave

Tylertown, MS 39667

Point of Contact: --

Town of Ruleville
200 E Floyce St 0
Ruleville, MS 38771

Point of Contact: --

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority Inc.
8554 Northwest Dr

Southaven, MS 38671

Point of Contact: Hilda Harper
(901) 230-5857
mshilda04@att.net <mshilda04@att.net>;



